
H.—ll 10

Hog.
No. Names of Unions. Number of

Members.

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

132
183
910
933
816
373
699
643
897
661
602
798

1084
877

1024
779

Northern (Auckland) Industrial District—continued,
Auckland Typographical
Auckland United Flour-mill Employees
Auckland United Furniture Trades
Auckland Waterside Workers
Eden Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners...
Gisborne Drivers
Gisborne Painters and Decorators
Gisborne Slaughtermen
Gisborne Typographical
Gisborne Waterside Workers
Hamilton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters anil Joiners
Hikurangi Coal-miners
Huntly Engine-drivers (in Coal-mines)
Kaipara Waterside Workers
Ohinetnuri Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including

Electricians)
Ohinemuri Mines and Batteries Employees (other than Engineers, Engine-

drivers, and Firemen)
Onehunga Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Onehunga Waterside Workers
Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners...
Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders, Contractors, and General Labourers
Poverty Bay Freezing and Sausage-casing Workers
Pukemiro Coal-mine Workers
South Auckland Engine-drivers, Winders, Motormen, and Firemen
Taupiri Coal-mine Workers
Te Akatea Coal-mine Workers
Thames Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including

Brassfinishers)
Thames Miners
Tokomaru Bay Freezing-works Employees
Waihi Borough Labourers ...
Waikato Flax-mills Employees •Warkworth Cement and Lime Workers
Westfield Chemical-manure Workers ...
Whangarei Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners

229
32

302
1,460

183
100
88
33

100
27

162
100• 38
22
65
77

863 871

799
940

1017
777
431

1053a
837
951

1009
771

73
66
24
95

245
103
77

31.7
86
78

16
843

1056
1032 :
L058
500

1049

433
62
35

191
62
52
29

Totals ... ... ... Number of Unions, 98 19,301

710
698
703
920
212
374
650
657
676
540
992
804
525
752

Wellington, Industrial District—
*Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand ...
Brooklyn Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Chief Stewards' Guild of New Zealand
Dannevirke Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zealand ...
Hastings Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Hawke's Bay Fishermen's and Fish-shed Employees
Hawke's Bay Freezing-works
Lower Hutt Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Manawatu Flax-mills Employees
Masterton Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators ...
Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners ...
Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including Elec-

tricians and Motor-mecbanics)
Napier Drivers...
Napier Gas Employees
Napier Painters and Decorators
Napier Tramway Employees
Napier Wharf Labourers and Stevedores
Napier Wool and Grain Store Employees and Wholesale Merchants'

Storemen
Ngaba.uranga and Petone Slaughtermen

This union has forty-seven branches throughout the Dominion, with headquarters in Wellins

8,544
47
40
25

727
168
26

271
40

931
20

119
173
44

375
775
237
973
389
764

129
20
77
22
126
53

887 198
[ton.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

