Reg. No.	Names of Unions.	Number of Members.
	INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.	
	Northern (Auckland) Industrial District—continued.	
132		229
183		32
910		302
933		1,460
816		183
373		100
699		88 33
$\frac{643}{897}$	Circh arms Claracht arms on	100
661	Cial annu managana laina l	27
602	Gisborne Typographical	$1\overline{62}$
798		100
1084		. 38
877		22
1024	Kaipara Waterside Workers	65
779	Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including	77
	Electricians)	
863		871
500	drivers, and Firemen)	70
799		73 66
$940 \\ 1017$	Onehunga Waterside Workers Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	$\frac{66}{24}$
777	Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders, Contractors, and General Labourers	95
431	Poverty Bay Freezing and Sausage-casing Workers	245
1053.		103
837		77
951	Taupiri Coal-mine Workers	317
1009		86
771	Thames Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including	78
- 4	Brassfinishers)	400
16		433
843		62
1056		35 101
$\frac{1032}{1058}$	Wanter out of Change of The Wanter	$\frac{191}{62}$
500	Wastfald (Bossical manage Wastern	52 52
1049	Whangarei Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	29
	Totals Number of Unions, 98	19,301
		·
	Wellington Industrial District—	
710	*Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand	8,54 4
698	Brooklyn Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	47
763	Chief Stewards' Guild of New Zealand	40
920	Dannevirke Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	$\frac{25}{707}$
212	Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zealand	727
374	Hastings Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners Hawke's Bay Fishermen's and Fish-shed Employees	$\begin{array}{c} 168 \\ 26 \end{array}$
$650 \\ 657$	Hambala Day Duaging monles	$\begin{array}{c} 26 \\ 271 \end{array}$
676	Hawke's Bay Freezing-works	40
540	Manawatu Flax-mills Employees	931
992	Masterton Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators	20
804	Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	$1\overline{19}$
525	Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	173
752	Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including Electricians and Motor-mechanics)	44
375	Napier Drivers	129
775	Napier Gas Employees	20
237	Napier Painters and Decorators Napier Tramway Employees	$\frac{77}{77}$
		22
973		
389	Napier Wharf Labourers and Stevedores	126
	Napier Wool and Grain Store Employees and Wholesale Merchants'	$\frac{126}{53}$
389		

^{*} This union has forty-seven branches throughout the Dominion, with headquarters in Wellington.